
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 FS2 1206.21 days Thu 12/14/06 Tue 10/4/11

2 Pre-Design 116 days Thu 12/14/06 Fri 5/25/07

3 Design 401 days Fri 5/25/07 Fri 12/19/08

4 Bid 62 days Fri 12/19/08 Mon 3/23/09

5 Construction 318.88 days Mon 3/23/09 Fri 6/25/10

6 Closeout 308.33 days Wed 7/14/10 Tue 10/4/11

7 Warranty 252 days Mon 6/28/10 Tue 6/28/11

8 FS6 1045 days Wed 5/6/09 Wed 7/3/13

9 Pre-Design 134 days Wed 5/6/09 Mon 11/16/09

10 Design 358.88 days Mon 11/16/09 Fri 4/22/11

11 Bid 136 days Fri 1/7/11 Fri 7/22/11

12 Construction 229 days Mon 8/8/11 Thu 7/5/12

13 Closeout 30 days Thu 7/5/12 Thu 8/16/12

14 Warranty 250 days Thu 7/5/12 Wed 7/3/13

15 FS8 863 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 6/9/14

16 Pre-Design 75 days Mon 1/3/11 Wed 4/20/11

17 Design 235 days Mon 5/2/11 Fri 4/6/12

18 Bid 100 days Thu 2/2/12 Mon 6/25/12
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

19 Construction 225 days Tue 7/10/12 Mon 6/3/13

20 Closeout 79 days Mon 6/3/13 Tue 9/24/13

21 Warranty 255 days Mon 6/3/13 Mon 6/9/14

22 FS9 1502.88 days Thu 2/28/08 Fri 2/21/14

23 Pre-Design 170 days Thu 2/28/08 Tue 10/28/08

24 Project Schedule Adjust 200 days Mon 11/24/08 Fri 9/11/09

25 Design 467.88 days Thu 10/8/09 Fri 8/19/11

26 Bid 112 days Tue 9/20/11 Thu 3/1/12

27 Construction 231 days Thu 3/15/12 Wed 2/13/13

28 Closeout 45 days Thu 2/14/13 Thu 4/18/13

29 Warranty 256 days Thu 2/14/13 Fri 2/21/14

30 FS13 934 days Thu 6/18/09 Mon 3/11/13

31 Pre-Design 112 days Thu 6/18/09 Mon 11/30/09

32 Design 284.88 days Mon 11/30/09 Wed 1/19/11

33 Bid 117.88 days Mon 12/27/10 Tue 6/14/11

34 Construction 172 days Tue 7/5/11 Mon 3/12/12

35 Closeout 25 days Mon 3/12/12 Mon 4/16/12

36 Warranty 250 days Mon 3/12/12 Mon 3/11/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

37 FS14 1694.88 days Fri 3/23/07 Thu 12/19/13

38 Pre-Design 71 days Fri 3/23/07 Mon 7/2/07

39 Design 1204.88 days Mon 7/2/07 Wed 4/18/12

40 Bid 314 days Mon 1/11/10 Tue 4/12/11

41 Construction 170 days Wed 4/11/12 Wed 12/12/12

42 Closeout 30 days Thu 12/13/12 Mon 1/28/13

43 Warranty 256 days Thu 12/13/12 Thu 12/19/13

44 FS16 843 days Tue 6/2/09 Mon 10/8/12

45 Pre-Design 122 days Tue 6/2/09 Tue 11/24/09

46 Design 266 days Tue 11/24/09 Fri 12/17/10

47 Bid 109.88 days Tue 1/4/11 Thu 6/9/11

48 Construction 98 days Fri 5/20/11 Mon 10/10/11

49 Closeout 17 days Mon 10/10/11 Wed 11/2/11

50 Warranty 251 days Mon 10/10/11 Mon 10/8/12

51 FS20 1179.88 days Mon 8/16/10 Tue 4/28/15

52 Pre-Design 193.88 days Mon 8/16/10 Tue 5/24/11

53 Design 313 days Fri 6/3/11 Tue 8/28/12

54 Bid 111 days Wed 8/29/12 Fri 2/8/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

55 Construction 286 days Mon 2/25/13 Mon 4/14/14

56 Closeout 39 days Tue 4/15/14 Mon 6/9/14

57 Warranty 261 days Tue 4/15/14 Tue 4/28/15

58 FS21 1132 days Wed 2/27/08 Mon 8/27/12

59 Pre-Design 100 days Wed 2/27/08 Fri 7/18/08

60 Design 325 days Fri 7/18/08 Mon 11/2/09

61 Bid 174 days Wed 11/18/09 Fri 7/30/10

62 Construction 264 days Wed 8/11/10 Tue 8/30/11

63 Closeout 45 days Tue 8/30/11 Wed 11/2/11

64 Warranty 250 days Tue 8/30/11 Mon 8/27/12

65 FS27 734.88 days Thu 2/3/11 Mon 1/6/14

66 Pre-Design 70 days Thu 2/3/11 Fri 5/13/11

67 Design 183.88 days Fri 5/13/11 Mon 2/6/12

68 Bid 102 days Thu 1/12/12 Wed 6/6/12

69 Construction 134 days Wed 6/20/12 Wed 1/2/13

70 Closeout 25 days Thu 1/3/13 Thu 2/7/13

71 Warranty 253 days Thu 1/3/13 Mon 1/6/14

72 FS30 1246.88 days Thu 3/22/07 Thu 3/8/12
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

73 Pre-Design 125 days Thu 3/22/07 Thu 9/13/07

74 Design 414 days Thu 9/13/07 Fri 5/8/09

75 Bid 91 days Mon 8/3/09 Mon 12/14/09

76 Construction 296.88 days Fri 12/18/09 Fri 2/25/11

77 Closeout 80.88 days Tue 3/15/11 Thu 7/7/11

78 Warranty 248 days Wed 3/16/11 Thu 3/8/12

79 FS32 1985 days Wed 1/30/08 Thu 12/24/15

80 Contract Negotiations 321.88 days Wed 1/30/08 Fri 5/8/09

81 Pre-Design 72 days Fri 11/18/11 Mon 3/5/12

82 Design 335 days Mon 3/12/12 Wed 7/10/13

83 Bid 146 days Mon 5/20/13 Wed 12/18/13

84 Construction 234 days Mon 1/6/14 Wed 12/10/14

85 Closeout 35 days Wed 12/10/14 Mon 2/2/15

86 Warranty 261 days Wed 12/10/14 Thu 12/24/15

87 FS34 992 days Mon 2/14/11 Tue 1/27/15

88 Pre-Design 121.88 days Mon 2/14/11 Fri 8/5/11

89 Design 264 days Tue 8/9/11 Fri 8/24/12

90 Bid 126 days Fri 8/24/12 Thu 2/28/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

91 Construction 209 days Thu 3/14/13 Mon 1/13/14

92 Closeout 20 days Mon 1/13/14 Tue 2/11/14

93 Warranty 260 days Mon 1/13/14 Tue 1/27/15

94 FS36 1014 days Mon 5/23/11 Fri 6/5/15

95 Pre-Design 92 days Mon 5/23/11 Mon 10/3/11

96 Design 315 days Mon 10/3/11 Fri 1/4/13

97 Bid 41 days Fri 1/4/13 Wed 3/6/13

98 Construction 306 days Wed 3/6/13 Thu 5/22/14

99 Closeout 45 days Thu 5/22/14 Mon 7/28/14

100 Warranty 260 days Thu 5/22/14 Fri 6/5/15

101 FS37 1137 days Mon 3/12/07 Mon 9/19/11

102 Pre-Design 105 days Mon 3/12/07 Mon 8/6/07

103 Design 357 days Mon 8/6/07 Thu 1/8/09

104 Bid 162 days Mon 1/26/09 Tue 9/15/09

105 Construction 246 days Mon 9/21/09 Tue 9/14/10

106 Closeout 41 days Tue 9/28/10 Mon 11/29/10

107 Warranty 244 days Tue 9/28/10 Mon 9/19/11

108 FS38 1219 days Thu 3/1/07 Fri 1/6/12
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

109 Pre- Design 137 days Thu 3/1/07 Mon 9/10/07

110 Design 433 days Mon 9/10/07 Tue 6/2/09

111 Bid 70 days Mon 6/8/09 Wed 9/16/09

112 Construction 306 days Thu 10/1/09 Wed 12/22/10

113 Closeout 62 days Wed 1/12/11 Tue 4/12/11

114 Warranty 248 days Wed 1/12/11 Fri 1/6/12

115 FS40 769 days Tue 5/10/11 Mon 6/2/14

116 Pre-Design 53 days Tue 5/10/11 Tue 7/26/11

117 Design 177 days Thu 7/28/11 Wed 4/11/12

118 Bid 65 days Thu 3/29/12 Fri 6/29/12

119 Construction 216 days Mon 7/16/12 Fri 5/24/13

120 Closeout 25 days Fri 5/24/13 Mon 7/1/13

121 Warranty 255 days Fri 5/24/13 Mon 6/2/14
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